\;) Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of March 2019

Plantation

BUSINESS NAME

Menchies Frozen Yougurt

The Headache & Pain Center of
South Florida

Steinberg, M.D., Jeff Marc

The Susan G. Komen Breast
Cancer Foundation, Inc.

Concentra Medical Centers
Azizuddin, M.D., Asfiya

Fike, P.T., Mark Allen
Wesolowski, P.A.-C., Shelby Eller
Mr. Restoration, Inc.

Siegel, D.C., Glen

Barnett, Billy

Remax Preferred

Mannix Burt, Linda

Express Mini Market

Repair 2 Fix LLC

Repair 2 Fix LLC

Benevolence For Humanity Inc.

Siddiqui, D.O., Mohsin

McGriff Insurance Services, Inc.
Fields, Douglas Gary

Brown, Esq., Susan R.

ADDRESS LINE1

10011 Cleary Blvd #6
130 S University Dr #C

@ The Headache & Pain Center 130 S University Dr #C

of South Florida
1333 S University Dr #204

7676 Peters Rd #C

@ Contcentra Medical Centers
@ Contcentra Medical Centers
@ Contcentra Medical Centers
4053 Peters Rd  #5

100 NW 82 Ave #106

@ Mr. Restoration, Inc.

2 S University Dr #300

@ Remax Preferred

542 S State Road 7

801 S University Dr #C128
801 S University Dr #C128
201 NW 82 Ave #201

@ Benevolence For Humanity
Inc.

1801 N Pine Island Rd
@ Mc Griff Insurance Services

8211 W Broward Blvd #PH4

ADDRESS LINE2

7676 Peters Rd #C
7676 Peters Rd #C
7676 Peters Rd #C

4053 Peters Rd #5

2 S University Dr #300

201 NW 82 Ave #201

1801 N Pine Island Rd

ZIP

33324
33324

33324

33324

33324
33324
33324
33324
33317
33324
33317
33324
33324
33317
33324
33324
33324
33324

33322
33322
33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9544735000
9549006699

9549006699

9549090454

9544744403
9544744403
9544744403
9544744403
9546743400
9543706900
9546743400
9543825500
9543825500

9545181828
9545181828
9543501247
9543501247

9543157330
9543157330
9544749500

Food Service 16 to 50 Seats

Medical Clinic

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Nonprofit Organization

Medical Clinic

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Professional - Physical Therapist
Unclassified Professional
Unclassified Repair/Maintenance
Professional - Chiropractors
Unclassified Contractor

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Electronics Repair/Maintenance
Merchant up to 1,250 SF

Medical Clinic

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Insurance Agency
Insurance Agency

Professional - Attorney at Law
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BUSINESS NAME

Joseph, Esq., Kelley Anne
Pryor, Esq., Nikeisha S.W.

Clean Juice Plantation

Funnel Drive Inc

Miller, Michael J.
Miller, Michael J.

National Association for Continuing
Education, Inc.

Sherman, M.D., Gregg Adam

Parker, Ph.D., Harvey C.

Nol's Unisex Hair Salon

Franklin Street Real Estate Services
LLC

Katton, Darron

Seacat, Evan Farlow

Craig's Pantry & Outreach Program
NFP, Inc.

Grant, C.P.A., Eric C.

ENT and Allergy Associates of
Florida

Avini, P.A.-C., Eden

Patrinely Group, LLC
Ovlo Eats - Plantation, LLC
Ubreakifix

ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP
8211 W Broward Blvd #PH4 33324
150 S Pine Island Rd #300 33324
Unit 72
10053 Cleary Blvd 33324
300 S Pine Island Rd  #221 33324
7443 NW 4 St 33317
7443 NW 4 St 33317
300 NW 70 Ave #102 33317-
2360
C.M.O. for National Association 300 NW 70 Ave #102 33317-
for Continuing Education, Inc. 2360
C.E.O. for National Association 300 NW 70 Ave #102 33317-
for Continuing Education, Inc. 2360
3927 W Broward Blvd 33317
900 S Pine Island Rd #310 33324
@ Franklin Street Real Estate 900 S Pine Island Rd  #310 33324
Services
@ Franklin Street Real Estate 900 S Pine Island Rd #310 33324
Services
7451 NW 4 St 33317
151 N Nob Hill Rd #214 33324
950 S Pine Island Rd #A180 33324
@ ENT and Allergy Associates 950 S Pine Island Rd #A180 33324
of Florida
1200 S Pine Island Rd #320 33324
7626 Peters Rd 33324
1463 S University Dr 33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9543764826
9543669172

9546678462

9546252335
9546252335
9547928100

9547928100

9547928100

9547923961
9546401100

9546401100

9546401100

9546486359

9545874218

9545874218

9544527305
9543023750
9545335842

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Food Service 1 to 15 Seats

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Investment/Security Broker
Insurance Agency

School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Psychologist

Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Insurance Agency

Nonprofit Organization

Professional - Certified Public Acct

Medical Clinic

Unclassified Professional

Real Estate Owner/Manager
Food Service 51 to 150 Seats

Electronics Repair/Maintenance
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BUSINESS NAME

Ubreakifix
Rinconcito Cafe

Milestone Utility Services, Inc.

I.LA.T. Legacy Corporation
Cafe Cafe LLC
Top of Mind PR LLC

Wako Poke

Hampton Inn Plantation
Hampton Inn Plantation
Hampton Inn Plantation
OCD Mobile Detailing LLC
Cool Ocean LLC
Inception Detailing LLC
Finkelstein, Saria

Kapoor, D.O., Kalvin Kunal

Santos, A.P.R.N., Lolita Veras

Orin, L.M.H.C., Ramon S.

Sunrise Mental Health Service Corp.

Neuro Pros, LLC
Zaret, M.D., Bruce Stephen

Gopalaswamy, M.D., Ramesh

ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2

1463 S University Dr
1210 S Pine Island Rd
11830 NW 4 St

300 S Pine Island Rd  #240
8000 W Broward Blvd #1720
300 S Pine Island Rd  #216

8000 W Broward Blvd #FC02
7801 SW 6 St

7801 SW 6 St

7801 SW 6 St

6500 Cypress Rd #303

6851 W Sunrise Blvd #160
7027 W Broward Blvd #390
7030 SW 15 ST

@ Sunrise Medical & 100 NW 82 Ave
Community Mental Health

Center

@ Sunrise Medical &
Community Mental Health
Center

@ Sunrise Medical &
Community Mental Health
Center

100 NW 82 Ave  #301

100 NW 82 Ave

100 NW 82 Ave

260 SW 84 Ave #B

@ Neuro Pros, LLC
@ Neuro Pros, LLC

#402

#402

#402

260 SW 84 Ave #B
260 SW 84 Ave #B

ZIP
33324
33324

33325

33332
33388
33324

33388
33324
33324
33324
33317
33313
33317
33317
33324

33324

33324

33324

33324

33324
33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9545335842

9544769985

3057265848

9544889141
9543824500
9543824500
9543824500

9543128273

9545307895

9545307895

9545307895

7542063478

9543613116

9543613116
9543613116

Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Administration/Management Office
Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery

Advertising/Public Relations/Direct
Mail

Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10

Rental Housing- Rooms/Units

Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
Detailing and Carwash

Wholesale - 2,501 to 5,000 SF
Detailing and Carwash

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Nurse Practitioner

Professional - Counselor/Therapist

Medical Billing

Medical Clinic

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
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BUSINESS NAME

Subramanian, M.D., Veena

Allspec's Commercial Cleaning
Services Inc

Paybox Corp

Weekes, C.R.N.A., Katriya
Mingo Affiliates Services, Inc.
Garry Kravit Fine Art

Vega, D.O., Mirnalis Martinez
Anglin-Moore, P.A., Kristin N.
Abitol, A.P.R.N., Yelena

Cuyar, Esq., Ana Laura

Viel, Esq., Stephanie Michelle

Zipper, Esq., Monal Oza

Tropical Cleaning Service Inc.
Sunray Rcords, Inc.

TriSpark Media Group Inc.

ADDRESS LINE1

@ Neuro Pros, LLC
10097 Cleary Blvd #236

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Units 309, 310, 311, & 313

@ Westside Regional
4560 NW 5 PI

11491 NW 4 St

@ Sanitas

@ Sanitas

@ Sanitas

@ Bazinsky, Korman & Baker,
P.A.

@ Bazinsky, Korman & Baker,
P.A.

@ Bazinsky, Korman & Baker,
P.A.

9715 W Broward Blvd #332
1856 N Nob Hill Rd #612
1380 N University Dr

ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP
260 SW 84 Ave #B 33324
33324
33324
8201 W Broward Blvd 33324
33317
33325-
180 SW 84 Ave #B 33324
180 SW 84 Ave #B 33324
180 SW 84 Ave #B 33324
7901 SW 6 Ct #450 33324
7901 SW 6 Ct #450 33324
7901 SW 6 Ct #450 33324
33324
33322
33322

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9543613116

9545103788

9545839173

9549453510
9549453510
9549453510
9546260000

9546260000

9546260000

9545301594

9549659791

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Janitorial Service (House/Office)

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Distributor, including import/export
Distributor, including import/export
Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Unclassified Professional
Professional - Nurse Practitioner

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Janitorial Service (House/Office)
Distributor, including import/export

Advertising/Public Relations/Direct
Mail
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